
 

– Änderungen vorbehalten – 

Samstag 
12. Juli 

08:30 
16:30 
17:00 

Plauen 
Oelsnitz 
Oelsnitz 

Hl. Messe  
Beichtgelegenheit (MK) 
Hl. Messe 

Sonntag 
13. Juli 

10:00 
10:00 

Plauen 
Adorf 

Hl. Messe  
Hl. Messe  

Montag 
14. Juli 

   

Dienstag 
15. Juli 

Hl. Bonaventura 

08:30 
09:05 

Plauen 
Adorf 

Hl. Messe  
Hl. Messe 

Mittwoch 
16. Juli 

UlF v. Karmel 

14:30 
18:00 

Oelsnitz 
Plauen 

Hl. Messe 
Eucharistische Anbetung 

Donnerstag 
17. Juli 

09:30 
17:30 
18:00 

Seniorenz 
Bad Elster 
Bad Elster 

Hl. Messe 
Beichtgelegenheit (PT) 
Hl. Messe  

Freitag 
18. Juli 

17:30 
18:00 
18:30 
19:00 

Adorf 
Adorf 
Plauen 
Plauen 

Beichtgelegenheit (MK) 
Hl. Messe 
Beichtgelegenheit (PT) 
Hl. Messe  

Samstag 
19. Juli 

12:00 
16:30 
17:00 

Plauen 
Oelsnitz 
Oelsnitz 

Trauung Marketa Borisová & Jan Kucera  
Beichtgelegenheit (MK) 
Hl. Messe 

Sonntag 
20. Juli 

10:00 
10:00 
17:00 

Plauen 
Bad Elster 
Weischlitz 

Hl. Messe  
Hl. Messe  
Hl. Messe  

 


